
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN S 40.39 FT TO S R/W KING
RD, W ALONG R/W 869.04 FT FOR

PARK BRUCE N/PARK NATALIE KIRBY
5673 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-4S-16-03272-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

34416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/25/2019 BC 1.00 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

113,717
630

18,000
132,347

0
132,347

0
132,347
132,347

0

132,347

1014/1098 4/30/2004 WD Q I 06 19,042

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NATALIE KIRBY PARK

BRUCE & NATALIE KIR

0692/0212 7/21/1989 WD Q V 5,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAMPBELL BILL

KIRBY NATALIE
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2728 SW KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,189 131.3760 147.14 174,949 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1000

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 95,641

FGR 325 55 179 17,120

PTO 192 5 10 956

1,517 1,189 113,717

BAS= W20 PTO= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W20 FGR= W13 S25 E13 N25$ S25
E40 N25$.
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20

20

25
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25
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16

12

16

FGR

13

25

13

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 9 50 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 630

630

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


